
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
1 
4 
8 
9 
5 
1 

10 
11 

2 
4 
3 

12 
2 
3 

13 
4 

14 
15 

6 
7 
5 
4 
6 

Class 

P1 

P1 

P1 

FA 

FA 

FE2 

FA 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

P2 

FA 

FE2 

FE2 

FA 

FX 

FE2 

FE2 

P2 

P1 

P2 

FE2 

FX 

FX 

FE2 

P2 

FE2 

FE2 

FA 

FA 

P2 

FX 

P2 

No. 

29 
19 
94 
23 
06 
32 

6 
7 

39 
73 
24 
08 

109 
3 

25 
38 
98 
63 
95 

0 
79 
83 
28 
99 
78 
27 
16 
80 
07 
81 
09 

9 
10 
12 
33 
97 

Name 

Chip Romer 
Todd Vanacore 
Darryl Shoff 
Christian Lall Dass 
J.R. Smart 
Charles R. Turner 
C Ahsen Yelkin 
Franklin Futrelle 
Owen McAllister 
Paul Schneider 
Adam Jennerjahn 
Whitney Strickland 
Blake Pigeon 
Sherman Chao 
Kevin Janzen 
Alastair McEwan 
James Libecco 
Jim Booth 
Nathan Byrd 
James Regan 
Lee Rackley 
Greg Gyann 
Jon Dounchis  
Jason Barfield 
Roy Hillenburg 
Hartley MacDonald 
Robert Wright 
Colin Rackley 
Thomas Kaufman 
F Russell Strate Jr. 
Sterling Hamilton 
Nathan Byrd 
Jacek Mucha 
Peter Shadowen 
Trevor Russell 
Richard Colburn 

Best Tm 

1:58.990 
2:00.536 
2:01.016 
2:02.261 
2:05.679 
2:06.076 
2:06.357 
2:06.480 
2:06.792 
2:07.076 
2:07.379 
2:07.883 
2:08.255 
2:08.458 
2:09.572 
2:09.614 
2:09.676 
2:09.781 
2:09.789 
2:09.892 
2:10.182 
2:11.256 
2:12.139 
2:12.269 
2:12.851 
2:13.796 
2:14.673 
2:15.353 
2:17.102 
2:20.054 
7:13.178 

Hometown 

Lake Havasu City AZ 
Ormond Beach FL 
Reading PA 
W Palm Beach FL 
Madison WI 
Montpelier VA 
Austintown OH 
evans GA 
Mooresville NC 
Charlotte NC 
Valencia CA 
League City TX 
Austin TX 
Palm Beach FL 
Deerfield Bch FL 
Miami FL 
Solon OH 
Charleston SC 
Goodyear  AZ 
Longmeadow MA 
Clinton NC 
Western Springs IL 
Naples FL 
Granville OH 
Friendswood TX 
Mulberry FL 
Valatie NY 
Clinton NC 
Riviera Beach FL 
Alden NY 
Seneca SC 
Goodyear  AZ 
Highland Bch FL 
W Palm Beach FL 
Tucson AZ 
Northbrook IL 

Region 

LV 
CFR 
NEP 
FLA 
Milw 
WDC 
STC 
Atl 
Tex 
CCR 
IND 
Hous 
LnSt 
CFR 
FLA 
NCR 
NEO 
SCR 
AZ 
NER 
NCR 
CHI 
CFR 
OVR 
Hous 
FLA 
MHR 
NCR 
FLA 
WNY 
CCR 
AZ 
FLA 
FLA 
AZ 
CIN 

Member_ID 

512461 
437801 
261435 
526309 
295306 
506430 
93996_1 
303588 
548655 
314374 
264694_ 
455001 
649330 
262589 
620958 
407347 
292895 
444590 
650916 
67706_1 
389981 
478244 
526063 
384974 
399473 
454094 
47526_1 
390054 
107270 
1951 
632072 
650916 
171 
207477 
627066 
3094 

Car/Make 

Elan DP02 
Elan DP02 
Elan DP02 
Swift 014a/Toyota 
Swift 014A 
SCCA FE2 
Swift FA 016 
SCCA FE2 
SCCA FE2 
SCCA FE2 
Mazda FE2 

SCCA FE2 
Stohr WF1 
Ligier JSF3 
SCCA FE2 
SCCA FE2 
Ligier JSF3 
Elan DP08 
SCCA FE2 
Mazda FE2 
Stohr WF1 
Elan DP02 
Stohr WF1 
SCCA FE2 
Elan DP08 
Elan DP08 
SCCA FE2 
Stohr WFX101 
Van Diemen FE2 
SCCA FE2 
Elan Pro Mazda 
Swift 16 
West WX10 
Van Diemen RF01 
Nostendo 1 

Sponsor 

Michelob Ultra 
Comprent/Halifax Plantation 
RAACE 
LD Racing / Hoosier Race Tires 
Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 
Southeast spec racer/ PCS 
Everclear & K-Hil l Motorsports 
Comprent Motorsports  Meco Inc of Augusta 
Age Less Bio Clock 
C o m p r e n t  M o t o r s p o r t s / P e r f o r m a n c e  M o t o r C a r s  o f  C h a r l o t t e / S y v e l  I m a g e s  
Jennerjahn Machine Inc. 
Bitcoin 
Tige Boats 
GDRE/Hoosier/Hawk 
US Power Group 
Paladin 1 
Alliance Autosport/Allied Dermatology 

A r r i v e  D r i v e  M o t o r s p o r t s  -   T I L S O N  /  S i g n i n g  D a y  S p o r t s  /  B Y R D  R a c i n g  /  
p e r m i t l i n k u s a . c o m  o n l i n e  m u n i c i p a l  p e r m i t t i n g / M o t i o n  D y n a m i c s / R a c e V o i c e  
Castrol Edge 
Argus Magnetics/Gycor International 
PM racing 
Young Racing 
Hillenburg Motorsports 
F lorida  R V  Sa les & Serv ice/Florida  L andm ark  Rea lty  
UBS Financial Services 

The Fabman 
Alliance Autosport 
Pelham Links Dentistry 
A r r i v e  D r i v e  M o t o r s p o r t s  -   T I L S O N  /  S i g n i n g  D a y  S p o r t s  /  B Y R D  R a c i n g  /  
Phoenix Wrappers 
Road N Race Automotive/Goodyear 

Sunshine Metals 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/15/2022 10:43:10 AM 

Neil Harmon Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Doug Nickel Race Director 

Russ Gardner Chairman SOM 

Sanction # 22-ST-57060 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Sebring Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 5 FA,FE2,FX,P1,P2 

Grp 5 FA,FE2,FX,P1,P2 Qual 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:01:39 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

1/15/2022 09:40 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SUPER TOUR

 
Qualifying 2 Results


